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36,2

6,4

30,9

84,0

17,3

495,7

All SegmentseMobility Renewables TeleCare

402,0

+11,2%

+132,0%

+170,3%

+23,3%

Q3/21 YTD

Q3/22 YTD
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Rainer Koppitz
CEO & Co-Founder KATEK SE

Dr. Johannes Fues
CFO

Klauspeter Bader
CSO

Christoph Antener
CPO

Petra Becker
CTRO

Dr. Marc Achhammer
COO | CHRO

Start: Nov. 22
Task: supply chain mgt., margin protection

Start: Jan. 23
Task: Continuation of growth path
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KATEK Group
Set-up

Györ, HUN Saedinenie, BGR

Düsseldorf, GERHorni Sucha, CZE

KATEK 
Grassau

KATEK 
Memmingen

KATEK 
Mauerstetten

Beuren, GER
Panevezys, LTU

KATEK
Leipzig

Rapid Proto-
typing, HW-/SW-
Engineering, 
ODM-
Services/Tier 1

Productdesign, DfX, Industrialisation, Puchasing & Material Handling, 
Production of Electronics, Cabling, Plastic Injection, Final Assembly up to 
complete Products, Logistics, After-Sales-Service, Obsolescence-
Management.

Own IP & 
products:
Telecare
Solar & 
Renewables

All agile Speed Boats drive the operational business, led by entrepreneurial MDs

KATEK 
CANADA

(today SigmaPoint)

KATEK 
Malaysia

(under beflex)



KATEK – Quo Vadis? One Billion Revenues ahead… & Margins will go up with
Economies of Scale and Portfolio Mix ☺

2019act

261,0

414,2

540,1

2020act 2021act

>635

>1.000,0

Strategic Initiatives

▪ Continue path of profitable growth (> 10% p.a. organically)

▪ Implementation of Production Network Optimization Strategy

▪ Strategic Cooperations in Growth Markets (esp. Solar, eMobility, Tele-
Care) 

▪M&A:

− further enhance geographical footprint (USA, Scandics, Asia)

− Strategic Outsourcing Deals in Europe

Operational Performance & Mastering the Crisis

▪WC reduction program (CTRO with „licence to kill“) & strict cash 
management

▪Margin protection/improvement program (e.g. broad based price
increases and `energy cost extra-charge`)
=> „roadmap to 10% EBITDA adj. margin“

▪ Further strengthening of central purchasing to …

−Superior access to rare components & sales of excess material

−Get to savings and bonuses wherever possible again (systematic
benchmarking)

▪More centralized Sales with CSO from Jan 1st to drive cross-/upselling, 
win signature new logos in core industries and drive project pofitability

#2 in 
Europe

2022e midterm

#2 in 
Germany

Top-5 in 
Europe(*)

(*) Ranking Oct 22: Zollner, Enics/GPV, Scanfil, KATEK 

100m
Ebitda




